
Manufacturers Products Stock
USA Made Steel Fittings-LT, EMT, Rigid, Cord Connectors, Hubs, 
Bushings, Locknuts, Hangers and Straps www.amftgs.com

Irving, TX
Fair Lawn, NJ

EMT, LT, & NM Fittings, Cord Connectors, AC-MC Flex Conn., Fan 
Fixture Boxes, Conduit Bodies, Floor Boxes www.aifittings.com

Irving, TX
Scranton, PA

Full line of Commercial and Residential Indoor and Outdoor Lighting 
Products www.ASD-Lighting.com 

Irving, TX
Houston, TX

NM-B, UF and Bare Copper www.colonialwire.com Hauppauge, NY
Edison, NJ

Retrofit Lighting, Temp and Utility Lighting, Tube Guards, Fixture Whips, 
Ground Pig Tails, Ground Accessories www.engproducts.com 

Irving, TX
Minnetonka, MN

Sch 40 and Sch 80 PVC Conduit, PVC Conduit Fittings, "KWIKON" ENT 
and Fittings, "KWIKFLEX" Non- Metallic Liquid Tite Flex and Fittings, 
Jbox www.kraloyfittings.com 

Irving, TX
Cincinnati, OH

Lawton, OK

Aluminum XHHW-2, SER/SEU, MHF, 600V URD, Service Drop Irving, TX

AL/CU MC Cable, MC-HCF, Jacketed MC, Custom Armor Cable 
www.northerncables.com 

Irving, TX
Brockville, ON, CA

Copper THHN, XHHW, USE, NM-B, Aluminum BW and URD 
www.republicwire.com Cincinnati, OH

MC-AIA, Cathodic Protection, Instrumentation, Tray Cable 600V, Teck 90, 
PLTC/ITC 300V, VFD Cable www.shawflex.com Toronto, ON, CA

Ground Rods: Copperclad, Galv., 304SS, Grnd Plates, Bonding Conn., 
Grnd Rod, Rebar & Water Pipe Clamps, etc. www.southatlanticllc.com 

Irving, TX
Chattanooga, TN

DLO, SJOOW, SOOW, DLO, Type G, G-GC, W, MP-GC, SHD-GC, 
MV-105, MC-HL, Pump www.tfcable.com Chicago, IL

Portable and Electric Heaters, Thermostats, Commercial & Industrial Fans, 
Evaporative Coolers & Blowers www.tpicorp.com 

Coppell, TX
Houston, TX

Strut Products and Accessories, Stainless Steel, HDG, PG and Painted, 
Hangar Supports And Devices, Roof Supports, Spring Steel Fasteners  
www.zsi-foster.com 

Irving, TX
La Mirada, CA

Ocala, FL

CU-AL Medium Voltage Power, URD Cable, L824-C, Up to 2000mcm, 
ACSR, Bare, Tinned Bare, DLO, Welding www.wtecenergy.com Milton, FL
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Principal

Sales Manager

Outside Sales

Inside Sales

Warehouse

Mark Johnston 214-674-2868 Mark@PowerTechES.com 

Jimmy Pollard 469-831-1094 Jimmy@PollardSales.com 

Greg Johnston 214-695-6563 Greg@PowerTechES.com 

Lance Greene 214-695-1321 Lance@PowerTechES.com 

Austin Lockwood 903-571-8958 Austin@PowerTechES.com 

Redona Harper Redona@PowerTechES.com 

Ken Jolly Ken@PowerTechES.com 

Mitch Douglas Mitch@PowerTechES.com 

Lara Ferguson Lara@PowerTechES.com 

Manufacturers Freight Allowed Min. Billing Buying Groups

AMFICO $1,750 $500

Arlington Industries $1,250 $500

ASD $1,500 No min.

Colonial Wire Truckload $1,000

EPCO Call $100

Kraloy
$1,500 PVC Fittings
$3,000 ENT & NM

$35,000 Conduit
$100

Legacy Wire 2,000LBS Building wire
5,000LBS Utility cable

$100

Northern Cables $2,500 $1,000

Republic Wire 5,000LBS 2,500LBS

Shawflex 7,500LBS 7,500LBS

Southern Grounding $3,500 Rods & Clamps/
$350 Clamps

$100

TF Kable $4,000 $500

TPI Corp $2,000 No min.

Wesanco
$1,500 Accessories
$5,000 Irving, TX
$10,000 Factory

$100

WTEC $5,000 $1,000
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